
 

SKYWINGS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL  
Date Sheet For Final Term Examination 2020-21 

(Timing:-10:15 AM to 01:30 PM) 
Sr. 
No 

Date Day IX X XI XII 

1 15.03.2021 Monday  SST Maths Regular Classes 

2 16.03.2021 Tuesday  Preparation Leave 

3 17.03.2021 Wednesday Science SST Chemistry/Accountancy Maths/Bio/Economics 

4 18.03.2021 Thursday  Preparation Leave 

5 19.03.2021 Friday  English Science Physical Education Physics/Agriculture/Business 
Studies 

6 20.03.2021 Saturday  Hindi Computer Physics/Agriculture/Business 
Studies Physical Education 

7 21.03.2021 Sunday  SUNDAY 

8 22.03.2021 Monday  Maths English Maths/Bio/Economics English 

9 23.03.2021 Tuesday  Preparation Leave 

10 24.03.2021 Wednesday  Computer Hindi English Chemistry/Accountancy 

Instructions for students:- 
1. Wearing the mask and maintaining the social distance will be compulsory during the exam time.  
2. Exam will not be rescheduled for any students in any circumstances. 
3. As per the government instruction students cannot be promoted to the next classes without the examination. For getting a 

promotion in the next class attending the exam is compulsory for all the students.  
4. If there is any due of the school fees till the examination date then the student will not be permitted in any circumstances 

to attending the exam. 
 
(MK Singhal)  
Principal  
 


